
HAZARDOUS COLLECTION REQUEST

Customer Name: Purchase order/Ref no: 

Request Date Your

for pick up: Contact Name:

Collection Address: Delivery Address:

Post Code Post Code

Contact Name Contact Name

Telephone No Telephone No

Pallet Details Pallet  No

1

2

3

4

5

Delivery service required e.g. Economy, Next Day, Timed, AM, PM, 

If timed - state what time 

HAZARDOUS INFO: 

Pallet/ 

Parcel No:

measurements 

either liters or 

kilo:

Tunnel Code:

1

2

3

4

5

You will need a dangerous goods note for anything travelling over water. 

Dangerous goods must be signed for at delivery point, cannot be left. 

Special Instructions: Date to be delivered:

eg, Tail lift Required, 

delivery instructions

 Please ensure all shaded boxes are completed

Key Pallet Information

  Max dimensions

Any pallet exceeding the full pallet weight or base dimensions.  

(Oversizes need to be approved before sending and do not hold a service level) 

1000kgs is the weight limit for a tail lift delivery - deliveries can only be made to a hard flat surface

Hazchem is kerb side delivery only, we do not carry goods into buildings. 

length width height weight

120 x120 x 220 cms

Max Weight

      25 kg

    500 kg

  1250 kg

120cm when L x W x H is added together

Packaging Group:
Pack Type eg 

Drum or Can etc
Quantity per 

package:

Half pallet: 120 x 120 x100 cms

Parcel: 

Full pallet:

Oversize:

UN No:


